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Plantar Pressure Mapping System Report

Name : Mrs.ISHANVI SANTOSH KSHIRSAGAR 

ID          : 18082025200245 Age / Gender : 7 / Female

Exam Date : 18-Aug-2025

Referral      :

BMI details

* Height :  142     cms * Weight : 22      kgs * BMI :    11.0      kg/m

Left Foot 2D & 3D Scaling Report

Right Foot 2D & 3D Scaling Report

2D Diagram 3D Diagram Arch Type: 

Arch Index: 

Max Pressure: 

Avg Pressure: 

Total Pixel Area: 

Flat Foot

0.33

252.0 kPa

174.31537 kPa

3233.005 px

2D Diagram 3D Diagram Arch Type: 

Arch Index: 

Max Pressure: 

Avg Pressure: 

Total Pixel Area: 

Flat Foot

0.32

251.0 kPa

147.10274 kPa

3258.1125 px

Consultant : Dr.
Specialisation : (Examiner)


